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1     Alan Culpepper         M3539         1/90    5:12     1:07:57
2     Jason Parks            M2529         1/60    5:39     1:14:00
3     John Nichols           M2529         2/60    5:45     1:15:19
4     Matthew Kempton        M2024         1/18    5:49     1:16:12
5     Hendrick Maako         M3539         2/90    5:54     1:17:13
6     Oscar Ponce            M3034         1/70    5:54     1:17:18
7     Tristan Mitchell       M2024         2/18    5:55     1:17:30
8     Andy Nelson            M2529         3/60    6:02     1:18:59
9     Todd Straka            M4044         1/77    6:03     1:19:15
10    Aaron Berthold         M3034         2/70    6:03     1:19:15
11    Lucas Crespin          M2024         3/18    6:13     1:21:26
12    Ben Ellingson          M3034         3/70    6:21     1:23:01
13    Matthew Strand         M4044         2/77    6:21     1:23:11
14    Jon Urban              M4044         3/77    6:29     1:24:52
15    Brian Snow             M4044         4/77    6:29     1:24:53
16    Rob Doelling           M4549         1/47    6:30     1:25:01
17    Chris Aronson          M2529         4/60    6:30     1:25:03
18    Joshua Grubb           M2024         4/18    6:32     1:25:29
19    Marc Middlekauff       M3034         4/70    6:36     1:26:18
20    Tony Cummings          M4549         2/47    6:41     1:27:29
21    Daniel Rodgers         M4044         5/77    6:46     1:28:31
22    Nicole Chyr            F3034        1/108    6:46     1:28:38
23    James Garrett          M2024         5/18    6:47     1:28:43
24    Nate Lindskoog         M2529         5/60    6:49     1:29:10
25    Seth Richmond          M2024         6/18    6:50     1:29:22
26    Jay Survil             M4549         3/47    6:51     1:29:34
27    Terry Nugent           M4549         4/47    6:52     1:29:52
28    Kevin Lampert          M4044         6/77    6:53     1:30:11
29    Brian Odom             M3539         3/90    6:54     1:30:18
30    Timothy Giesen         M4044         7/77    6:55     1:30:33
31    Dave O'Sadnick         M5054         1/34    6:56     1:30:48
32    Mondo Tijerina         M3539         4/90    6:57     1:30:55
33    Brian Mazeski          M3539         5/90    6:58     1:31:06
34    Lindsay Mangold        F2529        1/129    6:58     1:31:07
35    Kristin Donald         F2529        2/129    7:00     1:31:31
36    Casey Delzell          M2529         6/60    7:01     1:31:46
37    Jena Pohle             F2529        3/129    7:01     1:31:48
38    Joel Allin             M3034         5/70    7:02     1:32:04
39    Amanda Nilsen          F2529        4/129    7:03     1:32:13
40    Heather Utrata         F2529        5/129    7:04     1:32:29
41    Tony Day               M3539         6/90    7:06     1:32:50
42    Michelle Friedman      F2024         1/50    7:06     1:33:00
43    Meredith Leva          F2024         2/50    7:06     1:33:01
44    Chris Oakley           M4549         5/47    7:08     1:33:16
45    Sam Brown              M4044         8/77    7:10     1:33:53
46    Tasha Power            F3034        2/108    7:11     1:34:01
47    Jodie Taylor           F3539        1/107    7:11     1:34:06
48    Nathan Hart            M2529         7/60    7:13     1:34:22
49    Michael Fye            M6064          1/8    7:13     1:34:29
50    Tom Moe                M4549         6/47    7:13     1:34:31
51    Will Gaebler           M3034         6/70    7:14     1:34:33
52    Marc Gillotti          M4044         9/77    7:14     1:34:34
53    Heather Hutchison      F2529        6/129    7:14     1:34:34
54    Chuck Desmoineaux      M3539         7/90    7:14     1:34:38
55    Matthew Suer           M2529         8/60    7:14     1:34:41
56    Kara Diamond-Husmann   F3034        3/108    7:14     1:34:45
57    Doug Douillard         M3034         7/70    7:17     1:35:24
58    Eric Pynn              M3034         8/70    7:18     1:35:26
59    Michael Hollander      M3034         9/70    7:19     1:35:45
60    Gabe Gelman            M2024         7/18    7:19     1:35:47
61    Peter Riley            M4549         7/47    7:21     1:36:08
62    Vincent Trinquesse     M4044        10/77    7:23     1:36:34
63    Denise Glenn           F4044         1/52    7:24     1:36:49
64    Paul Stuart            M19UN          1/4    7:24     1:36:49
65    Eric Hirman            M3539         8/90    7:25     1:36:59
66    Matthew Pogar          M2529         9/60    7:25     1:37:10
67    Andre Goldberg         M2024         8/18    7:26     1:37:17
68    Melissa Menard         F3034        4/108    7:27     1:37:25
69    Marc Baca              M3034        10/70    7:27     1:37:27
70    Sebastian Preisinger   M5054         2/34    7:27     1:37:32
71    Tony Peters            M4044        11/77    7:28     1:37:40
72    Michael Holt           M2529        10/60    7:28     1:37:44
73    Nicholas Sterner       M4549         8/47    7:28     1:37:45
74    Jeff Leget             M3539         9/90    7:30     1:38:04
75    Anne Smith             F3034        5/108    7:31     1:38:17
76    Donald Downs           M4044        12/77    7:31     1:38:26
77    Trent Van Horn         M2529        11/60    7:31     1:38:26
78    Ashley Sabados         M2529        12/60    7:32     1:38:39
79    Whitney Lewis          F2529        7/129    7:35     1:39:13
80    Max Fulton             M3034        11/70    7:36     1:39:32
81    Michael Womeldorph     M5054         3/34    7:37     1:39:42
82    Amy Weeden             F3034        6/108    7:37     1:39:44
83    Jeffrey Krause         M4044        13/77    7:38     1:39:59
84    Michael Douget         M2529        13/60    7:39     1:40:04
85    Rick Keim              M6064          2/8    7:39     1:40:04
86    Shannon Vaughn         F3034        7/108    7:39     1:40:06
87    Alyn Park              F5559         1/13    7:39     1:40:08
88    Ed Rich                M4549         9/47    7:39     1:40:10
89    Lauren Kort            F19UN          1/9    7:40     1:40:16
90    Colin Looney           M2529        14/60    7:41     1:40:27
91                                          0/0    7:41     1:40:39
92    Randall Violett        M4549        10/47    7:42     1:40:40
93    Taylor Paul            M2529        15/60    7:42     1:40:42
94    Ron Cartwright         M3539        10/90    7:42     1:40:43
95    Patrick McCullough     M2529        16/60    7:43     1:40:57
96    Patrick Thiessen       M2529        17/60    7:43     1:41:01
97    Tory Riter             M3034        12/70    7:43     1:41:02
98    Lee Rosen              M2024         9/18    7:43     1:41:05
99    Rod Switzer            M4549        11/47    7:44     1:41:08
100   Keith Panzer           M4549        12/47    7:44     1:41:13
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101   Karen Fuchs            F3539        2/107    7:45     1:41:21
102   Katie Bevis            F2529        8/129    7:45     1:41:23
103   Brian Richter          M3034        13/70    7:46     1:41:40
104   Ted Williams           M5054         4/34    7:48     1:41:58
105   Sabine Preisinger      F3539        3/107    7:49     1:42:14
106   Patrick Howley         M4044        14/77    7:49     1:42:24
107   Daniel Turbert         M4044        15/77    7:50     1:42:25
108   Shelby Verretta        F4044         2/52    7:50     1:42:29
109   Carrie Morrill         F3034        8/108    7:51     1:42:41
110   Dean Pellegrino        M3539        11/90    7:51     1:42:47
111   Carol Georges          M5054         5/34    7:51     1:42:49
112   Joseph Kosenski        M4549        13/47    7:52     1:42:58
113   Chris Zook             M3034        14/70    7:52     1:42:59
114   Barbara Peterson       F3539        4/107    7:52     1:43:02
115   Padraic McHale         M3539        12/90    7:54     1:43:20
116   Adam Bundy             M3034        15/70    7:54     1:43:25
117   Michael Whalen         M5054         6/34    7:54     1:43:25
118   John D'Angelo          M4044        16/77    7:54     1:43:26
119   Richard Cullwell       M4549        14/47    7:56     1:43:44
120   Keena Metcalf          F3539        5/107    7:57     1:43:56
121   Ken Metcalf            M4044        17/77    7:57     1:43:56
122   Jay Lochhead           M4044        18/77    7:57     1:44:01
123   Arrin Katz             M3034        16/70    7:57     1:44:02
124   Solome Namubiru        F3539        6/107    7:57     1:44:02
125   Beth Calder            F2529        9/129    7:57     1:44:04
126   Dan Fuller             M4044        19/77    7:57     1:44:06
127   Chris Dadderio         M19UN          2/4    7:58     1:44:12
128   Marc Walden            M4044        20/77    7:58     1:44:12
129   Matt Laporte           M2529        18/60    7:58     1:44:17
130   Karen Pugh             F4044         3/52    7:58     1:44:21
131   Jon Lehmann            M3034        17/70    7:59     1:44:28
132   Bill Munn              M4044        21/77    8:00     1:44:38
133   David Stuart           M2024        10/18    8:00     1:44:40
134   Stephanie Busby        F2529       10/129    8:01     1:44:52
135   Jamie Vander Wal       F2529       11/129    8:01     1:44:54
136   Liz Hatzenbuehler      F2529       12/129    8:02     1:45:04
137   Erich Kushner          M2529        19/60    8:02     1:45:06
138   Brandon Friel          M3034        18/70    8:02     1:45:07
139   Scott Jacobson         M3539        13/90    8:02     1:45:08
140   Kendra Colyar          F2529       13/129    8:02     1:45:09
141   Jim Creviston          M4044        22/77    8:02     1:45:10
142   Matt Creviston         M2024        11/18    8:02     1:45:10
143   Amber Friedrich        F2529       14/129    8:03     1:45:17
144   Paul Dense             M4044        23/77    8:03     1:45:17
145   Eric Carpenter         M5054         7/34    8:03     1:45:27
146   Timothy Sheehy         M3034        19/70    8:04     1:45:33
147   Bob Reed               M4044        24/77    8:05     1:45:43
148   Adam Schlegel          M3034        20/70    8:05     1:45:48
149   Leigh Dye              F3034        9/108    8:05     1:45:49
150   Lorel Birmingham       F3034       10/108    8:05     1:45:49
151   Jack Sperber           M4044        25/77    8:05     1:45:50
152   Kevin Ida              M2529        20/60    8:05     1:45:51
153   Tom Hayden             M3539        14/90    8:05     1:45:51
154   Bradley Beck           M4044        26/77    8:05     1:45:52
155   Barry Brewster         M4549        15/47    8:06     1:45:56
156   Nigel Hatcher          M4044        27/77    8:06     1:45:58
157   Sydney Shefrin         F4044         4/52    8:06     1:46:00
158   Robert Vandervliet     M4549        16/47    8:06     1:46:03
159   Robert Turnell         M3539        15/90    8:07     1:46:11
160   Yasufumi Hotta         M2529        21/60    8:07     1:46:12
161   Joe Golden             M4549        17/47    8:07     1:46:14
162   Robin Wood             F2024         3/50    8:07     1:46:19
163   Scott Gelman           M5054         8/34    8:08     1:46:25
164   Fernando Gauna         M4044        28/77    8:08     1:46:26
165   Joshua Olson           M2529        22/60    8:08     1:46:32
166   Brittany Poyer         F2024         4/50    8:10     1:46:52
167   Jon Boris              M3539        16/90    8:10     1:46:59
168   Kendra Geddes          F3539        7/107    8:10     1:46:59
169   Md Appelhans           F3034       11/108    8:11     1:47:00
170   Erin Scott             F2024         5/50    8:11     1:47:00
171   Jesse Caswell          M2529        23/60    8:11     1:47:03
172   Cheryl Schow           F3539        8/107    8:11     1:47:04
173   Lisa Scarth            F3034       12/108    8:11     1:47:04
174   James Johnson          M4044        29/77    8:11     1:47:08
175   Jackie Branch          F3034       13/108    8:11     1:47:08
176   Jason Rioux            M3034        21/70    8:11     1:47:08
177   Amy Kassouf            F3539        9/107    8:11     1:47:10
178   Cheryl Schroeder       F5054         1/25    8:12     1:47:13
179   Wendy Lichamer         F3034       14/108    8:12     1:47:15
180   Mike Matthewson        M2024        12/18    8:12     1:47:17
181   Maggie Brown           F2024         6/50    8:12     1:47:25
182   Jennifer McDiarmid     F4044         5/52    8:13     1:47:31
183   Luke Violett           M2529        24/60    8:14     1:47:39
184   Susan Nielsen          F4044         6/52    8:14     1:47:45
185   James MacInnis         M4044        30/77    8:14     1:47:46
186   Anna Atkinson          F3034       15/108    8:15     1:47:53
187   Maren Carson           F2529       15/129    8:15     1:47:59
188   Martha Cercy           F4549         1/46    8:15     1:48:00
189   Lauren Cremona         F2024         7/50    8:15     1:48:05
190   Alison Nelson          F4044         7/52    8:16     1:48:07
191   Dave Tencer            M2529        25/60    8:16     1:48:08
192   Karen Vizyak           F3539       10/107    8:16     1:48:11
193   Julie Jagger           F4044         8/52    8:16     1:48:11
194   Katie Crawford         F3539       11/107    8:17     1:48:19
195   George Vareldzis       M4549        18/47    8:17     1:48:20
196   Kyle Hansen            M4044        31/77    8:17     1:48:21
197   Raymundo Torres        M3539        17/90    8:17     1:48:29
198   Hollie Lubchenco       F3539       12/107    8:17     1:48:29
199   Chris Gallegos         M4044        32/77    8:18     1:48:34
200   Kerri Held             F2529       16/129    8:19     1:48:48
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201   Johnny Wyskiel         M2529        26/60    8:19     1:48:48
202   Paul Stratton          M3539        18/90    8:19     1:48:49
203   Adam Reller            M3034        22/70    8:20     1:48:59
204   Alison McDonnell       F2529       17/129    8:20     1:49:02
205   James Dowdell          M5559         1/20    8:20     1:49:08
206   Shane Ewing            M3539        19/90    8:21     1:49:12
207   Thomas Goodrich        M3034        23/70    8:21     1:49:13
208   Jacqueline Lampert     F3539       13/107    8:21     1:49:14
209   Elizabeth Aybar        F3034       16/108    8:21     1:49:17
210   Johana Mendoza         F2529       18/129    8:21     1:49:19
211   Dan Palm               M2529        27/60    8:21     1:49:20
212   Robert Tafelski        M6569          1/3    8:21     1:49:22
213   Guy Collins            M4044        33/77    8:22     1:49:27
214   Laurie Cook            F3034       17/108    8:22     1:49:27
215   Garrett Morgan         M2529        28/60    8:22     1:49:27
216   Brian Fox              M4549        19/47    8:22     1:49:34
217   Fillis Friedman        F5559         2/13    8:23     1:49:38
218   Douglas Kelly          M4044        34/77    8:23     1:49:38
219   Holly Carrell          F3034       18/108    8:23     1:49:41
220   Tracey Bernett         F5054         2/25    8:24     1:49:50
221   Tommy Moore            M2529        29/60    8:24     1:49:53
222   Ryan Mayerle           M19UN          3/4    8:24     1:49:56
223   Allison Shewmaker      F3539       14/107    8:24     1:49:58
224   Jeffrey Krawcek        M3539        20/90    8:24     1:50:02
225   Chris Hanzel           M3539        21/90    8:25     1:50:06
226   Jason Oeltjen          M3539        22/90    8:25     1:50:06
227   Erin Makowsky          F2024         8/50    8:25     1:50:07
228   Patrick Dunn           M4044        35/77    8:25     1:50:10
229   Chris Sword            M3539        23/90    8:25     1:50:11
230   James Kozlowski        M3539        24/90    8:25     1:50:11
231   Greg Rogers            M3539        25/90    8:25     1:50:14
232   Flip Rouse             M5054         9/34    8:26     1:50:21
233   Miguel Cardenas        M3034        24/70    8:26     1:50:24
234   Sherry Denton          F3539       15/107    8:26     1:50:27
235   Ana Meyer              F2529       19/129    8:26     1:50:27
236   Garett Presson         M3034        25/70    8:27     1:50:36
237   Jason Benson           M3034        26/70    8:27     1:50:38
238   Sue Contreras          F4044         9/52    8:28     1:50:44
239   Eric Rioux             M5054        10/34    8:28     1:50:48
240   Sean Taylor            M4044        36/77    8:28     1:50:50
241   Jeff Metz              M3539        26/90    8:28     1:50:51
242   Steve Humm             M4549        20/47    8:28     1:50:51
243   Kathy Humm             F4044        10/52    8:28     1:50:52
244   Daniel Glenn           M3034        27/70    8:28     1:50:54
245   Jennifer Conrad        F4044        11/52    8:29     1:51:03
246   Bruce Block            M4549        21/47    8:29     1:51:04
247   Michelle Macander      F2529       20/129    8:30     1:51:09
248   Micol Rothman-Haji     F3539       16/107    8:30     1:51:10
249   Mia Snapp              F2024         9/50    8:30     1:51:16
250   Hillary Osborne        F2529       21/129    8:30     1:51:17
251   Michael Battock        M4044        37/77    8:30     1:51:20
252   Shannon Lindsay        F3539       17/107    8:31     1:51:25
253   Lindsey Ghiselli       F3034       19/108    8:31     1:51:25
254   Gary Ghiselli          M3539        27/90    8:31     1:51:26
255   Kerry O'Grady          F3539       18/107    8:31     1:51:33
256   Eric Stonebraker       M3034        28/70    8:32     1:51:36
257   Michael Simpson        M4044        38/77    8:32     1:51:41
258   Greg Lintjer           M5559         2/20    8:32     1:51:45
259   Scott Frisbie          M3539        28/90    8:33     1:51:50
260   Jennifer Wood          F3539       19/107    8:33     1:51:56
261   Pete Warne             M4044        39/77    8:33     1:51:58
262   Kristin Johnson        F2529       22/129    8:34     1:52:01
263   Greg Rosin             M5559         3/20    8:34     1:52:06
264   Matt Skotak            M2024        13/18    8:34     1:52:09
265   Richard Clyne          M4549        22/47    8:34     1:52:11
266   Steve Scannapieco      M3539        29/90    8:34     1:52:12
267   Maggie Scott           F2529       23/129    8:34     1:52:12
268   Brian Ong              M2024        14/18    8:34     1:52:12
269   Jeremy Lima            M2529        30/60    8:35     1:52:14
270   Eddy Besfer            M3539        30/90    8:35     1:52:16
271   Minal Patel            F3034       20/108    8:35     1:52:18
272   Jonathan Kaiser        M2529        31/60    8:35     1:52:21
273   Chris Grant            M4549        23/47    8:35     1:52:24
274   Lisa Berkow            F4549         2/46    8:36     1:52:27
275   Sue Williams           F4044        12/52    8:36     1:52:30
276   Sania Killion          F3539       20/107    8:36     1:52:35
277   Niki Shah              M3034        29/70    8:37     1:52:41
278   Chelsea Hernandez      F2529       24/129    8:37     1:52:45
279   Pamela Zients          F3539       21/107    8:37     1:52:50
280   Jennifer Ellis         F4549         3/46    8:37     1:52:51
281   Monica Salazar         F2024        10/50    8:37     1:52:52
282   Josh Freedman          M3539        31/90    8:37     1:52:52
283   Karl Denzer            M4044        40/77    8:38     1:52:57
284   Kathleen Harrington    F4044        13/52    8:38     1:52:57
285   Tim Wieland            M3539        32/90    8:38     1:53:03
286   Erin Goff              F3539       22/107    8:38     1:53:04
287   David Northrop         M3034        30/70    8:39     1:53:07
288   Troy Nedved            M4044        41/77    8:39     1:53:19
289   Kristi Springer        F2024        11/50    8:39     1:53:19
290   Stephanie Woodson      F2024        12/50    8:40     1:53:20
291   Steve Hines            M3539        33/90    8:40     1:53:29
292   Trenton Lemons         M19UN          4/4    8:40     1:53:30
293   Tim Robinson           M3034        31/70    8:40     1:53:32
294   Bobby Stegmueller      M2529        32/60    8:41     1:53:35
295   Joleen Matte           F2529       25/129    8:41     1:53:36
296   Erin Johns             F3034       21/108    8:41     1:53:37
297   Ramon Teran            M4044        42/77    8:41     1:53:39
298   Shelli Moore           F4549         4/46    8:41     1:53:42
299   Carissa Stidger        F19UN          2/9    8:42     1:53:49
300   Julie Kerswell         F3034       22/108    8:42     1:53:57
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301   James Corliss          M4549        24/47    8:42     1:53:57
302   Randy Smith            M5054        11/34    8:42     1:53:57
303   Michael McMahon        M3034        32/70    8:43     1:54:03
304   Jean Morrison          F3034       23/108    8:43     1:54:04
305   Joel Kiesey            M2529        33/60    8:44     1:54:12
306   Larry Oberly           M5054        12/34    8:44     1:54:14
307   Mychael Jones          F2529       26/129    8:44     1:54:14
308   Jane Scott             F3034       24/108    8:45     1:54:31
309   Sarah Hunt             F3539       23/107    8:45     1:54:32
310   Mo Sheahan             F2529       27/129    8:46     1:54:41
311   Pamela Dale            F4044        14/52    8:46     1:54:45
312   Doug Yetman            M3539        34/90    8:47     1:54:53
313   Stephanie Buckman      F2024        13/50    8:47     1:54:55
314   Carolina McVicker      F3034       25/108    8:47     1:54:56
315   Renee Supplee          F4044        15/52    8:48     1:55:05
316   Carly Williams         F2529       28/129    8:48     1:55:05
317   Carrie Packard         F3539       24/107    8:48     1:55:05
318   Christopher Jenner     M3034        33/70    8:48     1:55:10
319   Tina Albert            F5559         3/13    8:48     1:55:12
320   Ron Lamb               M3539        35/90    8:48     1:55:16
321   Fran Taffer            F2529       29/129    8:49     1:55:24
322   Ana Sluss              F4044        16/52    8:49     1:55:27
323   Rob Gance              M4044        43/77    8:50     1:55:34
324   Sarah Yarger           F2024        14/50    8:50     1:55:34
325   Renee Tastad Mcdonald  F3539       25/107    8:50     1:55:36
326   John Kelty             M3539        36/90    8:50     1:55:43
327   Jason Rosenberg        M2529        34/60    8:51     1:55:46
328   Todd Voeller           M2529        35/60    8:51     1:55:48
329   Rob MacLaren           M3539        37/90    8:51     1:55:49
330   Melany Palacios        F4044        17/52    8:51     1:55:55
331   Beth Breen             F4044        18/52    8:51     1:55:56
332   Amy Beard              F2529       30/129    8:52     1:56:00
333   Erin Robbins           F2529       31/129    8:52     1:56:01
334   Matt Stava             M3539        38/90    8:53     1:56:12
335   Whitney Schenbeck      F2024        15/50    8:53     1:56:13
336   Lisa Schneider         F3539       26/107    8:53     1:56:13
337   Tara Raske             F3539       27/107    8:53     1:56:14
338   Justin Kemper          M2529        36/60    8:53     1:56:17
339   Johanna Griff          F3034       26/108    8:53     1:56:18
340   Jeff Swiatek           M3539        39/90    8:53     1:56:20
341   Tom Day                M4044        44/77    8:54     1:56:25
342   Kathy Barker           F3034       27/108    8:54     1:56:26
343   Manfred Galatowitsch   M5559         4/20    8:54     1:56:36
344   Eric White             M4044        45/77    8:55     1:56:37
345   Carlie Cook            F2024        16/50    8:55     1:56:38
346   Talai MacFairlane      F2024        17/50    8:55     1:56:39
347   Kelli Wilson           F2529       32/129    8:55     1:56:41
348   Laura Lee Gastis       F3539       28/107    8:55     1:56:42
349   Anastasia Lynn         F19UN          3/9    8:55     1:56:42
350   Jen Eggebroten         F2529       33/129    8:55     1:56:44
351   Bryan Roach            M3539        40/90    8:55     1:56:45
352   William Taylor         M3034        34/70    8:55     1:56:46
353   David Gill             M5054        13/34    8:57     1:57:04
354   Jennifer Jones         F3034       28/108    8:57     1:57:15
355   Susan Wescott          F4044        19/52    8:58     1:57:19
356   Peter Kerswell         M3539        41/90    8:58     1:57:22
357   Debbie Groves          F4044        20/52    8:58     1:57:25
358   Kati Davis             F2529       34/129    8:58     1:57:27
359   Leslie Mitchell        F4549         5/46    8:58     1:57:28
360   Lynelle Lopez          F3034       29/108    8:59     1:57:30
361   Carrie Simpson         F2024        18/50    8:59     1:57:34
362   Chris Dawdy            M3539        42/90    8:59     1:57:36
363   Tara Richards          F3034       30/108    9:00     1:57:42
364   Neil Mallinson         M3539        43/90    9:00     1:57:42
365   Katharine Hoogheem     F2529       35/129    9:00     1:57:43
366   Jill Lovato            F3034       31/108    9:00     1:57:52
367   Suzanne Wilson         F3034       32/108    9:00     1:57:53
368   Kelly Purdom           F3034       33/108    9:01     1:58:00
369   Phil Barkley           M4044        46/77    9:02     1:58:12
370   Michelle Miranda-Smith F4044        21/52    9:02     1:58:17
371   Marc Silberstrom       M3034        35/70    9:02     1:58:17
372   Brandi Ford-Silva      F3034       34/108    9:02     1:58:19
373   Nico Solomos           M6569          2/3    9:03     1:58:23
374   Mike Ratliff           M3539        44/90    9:04     1:58:35
375   Daniel Guaydacan       M3034        36/70    9:04     1:58:36
376   Armando Torres         M2529        37/60    9:04     1:58:36
377   Lauren Geypens         F2529       36/129    9:04     1:58:38
378   Caroline Shea          F3034       35/108    9:04     1:58:39
379   Alex Seligson          M3034        37/70    9:04     1:58:43
380   Charles Nietsch        M4044        47/77    9:04     1:58:46
381   Joyce Benson           F4549         6/46    9:04     1:58:47
382   Cassie Noyes           F3539       29/107    9:05     1:58:51
383   Cris Barbero           M2529        38/60    9:05     1:58:51
384   Ryan Guldan            M2024        15/18    9:05     1:58:52
385   Chris Manley           M3539        45/90    9:05     1:58:53
386   Susan Secrest          F3539       30/107    9:05     1:58:54
387   Abby Gantz             F2024        19/50    9:06     1:59:01
388   Ed White               M5054        14/34    9:06     1:59:02
389   Kathleen Beaudoin      F4044        22/52    9:06     1:59:04
390   Trish Brown            F2529       37/129    9:06     1:59:06
391   Christopher Ferguon    M4044        48/77    9:06     1:59:10
392   Harvey Lee             M4044        49/77    9:06     1:59:11
393   Julie Weiler           F2529       38/129    9:07     1:59:16
394   Andie Goldberg         F4044        23/52    9:08     1:59:30
395   Thayne Fort            M2529        39/60    9:08     1:59:37
396   Mark Garcia            M5054        15/34    9:08     1:59:37
397   Robert Garcia          M4044        50/77    9:08     1:59:38
398   Mark Manning           M4549        25/47    9:08     1:59:39
399   Elizabeth Iracki       F2529       39/129    9:09     1:59:44
400   Martin Serenkuma       M2529        40/60    9:09     1:59:49
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401   Cecil Medina           M????          1/1    9:09     1:59:52
402   Kelly Pritchard        F2529       40/129    9:10     1:59:56
403   Kim Zemann             F4044        24/52    9:11     2:00:14
404   Kevin Smithers         M2529        41/60    9:12     2:00:26
405   Jane Brown             F3539       31/107    9:12     2:00:29
406   Joanne Jackson         F5559         4/13    9:13     2:00:33
407   David Sanders          M5559         5/20    9:13     2:00:34
408   Jon Krueger            M3539        46/90    9:13     2:00:37
409   Natasha Fravel         F2024        20/50    9:13     2:00:41
410   Randy Lopez            M3539        47/90    9:13     2:00:42
411   Michelle Poirier       F3539       32/107    9:13     2:00:43
412   Gary Rauchenecker      M5559         6/20    9:14     2:00:45
413   Kendra Lee-Helgeson    F2529       41/129    9:14     2:00:46
414   Lawrence Gowin         M3539        48/90    9:14     2:00:52
415   Reynold Kalstron       M6064          3/8    9:14     2:00:53
416   David Hager            M4549        26/47    9:14     2:00:56
417   Cher Haavind           F3539       33/107    9:15     2:00:59
418   Brian Haavind          M3539        49/90    9:15     2:01:00
419   Patrick Engle          M3539        50/90    9:15     2:01:00
420   Janet Engle            F3539       34/107    9:15     2:01:00
421   Tammy Everest          F2529       42/129    9:15     2:01:04
422   Chris Langley          M3034        38/70    9:15     2:01:07
423                                         0/0    9:15     2:01:07
424   Bill Sieber            M5054        16/34    9:15     2:01:07
425   Lauren Gould           F2529       43/129    9:16     2:01:15
426   Sachi Ena              F2529       44/129    9:16     2:01:16
427   Bruce Snyder           M4044        51/77    9:16     2:01:17
428   Frank Larosa           M4549        27/47    9:16     2:01:22
429   Karin Gaffney          F????          1/2    9:16     2:01:22
430   Barbara Rowlette       F4044        25/52    9:16     2:01:23
431   Duran Eric             M4044        52/77    9:17     2:01:30
432   Luis Acosta            M2024        16/18    9:17     2:01:31
433   Chris Garner           M4044        53/77    9:17     2:01:32
434   Leah Pingel            F3034       36/108    9:17     2:01:37
435   Nathan Poplinger       M5054        17/34    9:18     2:01:40
436   Amit Bahia             M3034        39/70    9:18     2:01:42
437   Jami Forschner         F3539       35/107    9:18     2:01:42
438   David Lampe            M4044        54/77    9:18     2:01:48
439   Jennifer Perletz       F2529       45/129    9:19     2:01:51
440   Marcela Salazar        F5054         3/25    9:19     2:01:51
441   Faith Casias           F2529       46/129    9:19     2:01:52
442   Melanie Irvine         F2529       47/129    9:19     2:01:53
443   Steve Cogger           M3034        40/70    9:19     2:01:59
444   Sara Faetz             F2024        21/50    9:20     2:02:04
445   Stephanie Kelsch       F2529       48/129    9:20     2:02:04
446   Marianne Morgan        F2529       49/129    9:20     2:02:06
447   Stacey Pfannenstiel    F3539       36/107    9:20     2:02:06
448   Chris Hardin           M3034        41/70    9:20     2:02:09
449   Christopher Thomas     M3034        42/70    9:20     2:02:10
450   Michael Fligg          M3539        51/90    9:20     2:02:11
451   Meaghan McGee          F2529       50/129    9:20     2:02:12
452   Emily Eschbacher       F3034       37/108    9:20     2:02:12
453   Jennifer Zanella       F4044        26/52    9:20     2:02:13
454   Amy Schiff             F3539       37/107    9:20     2:02:16
455   Sunnie Dreher          F3034       38/108    9:20     2:02:16
456   Michael O'Neill        M2529        42/60    9:20     2:02:16
457   Jennifer Biggs         F2529       51/129    9:20     2:02:16
458   Jennifer Kueber        F3034       39/108    9:21     2:02:17
459   Matthew Philibeck      M2024        17/18    9:21     2:02:21
460   Sean Brunner           M2529        43/60    9:21     2:02:29
461   Colleen Caviness       F3539       38/107    9:22     2:02:32
462   Tara Roesener          F2529       52/129    9:22     2:02:32
463   Tory Brown             F3539       39/107    9:22     2:02:36
464   Stephanie Athanasopoul F2529       53/129    9:22     2:02:39
465   Laurie Poyer           F4549         7/46    9:22     2:02:39
466   Jaclyn Shaklee         F3034       40/108    9:22     2:02:40
467   Cynthia Sanchez        F4549         8/46    9:23     2:02:47
468   Cary Patt              M3539        52/90    9:23     2:02:53
469   Jeffrey Milheiser      M3034        43/70    9:23     2:02:54
470   Jerry Meyers           M3034        44/70    9:23     2:02:54
471   Edward Bushel          M3539        53/90    9:24     2:02:57
472   Monica Iacometti       F4549         9/46    9:24     2:03:07
473   Christina Everist      F2529       54/129    9:24     2:03:08
474   Scott Neeb             M4044        55/77    9:25     2:03:15
475   Bridget Yupcavage      F2529       55/129    9:25     2:03:17
476   Karla Kalahar          F3539       40/107    9:26     2:03:26
477   William Ward           M5054        18/34    9:26     2:03:30
478   Enrique Medina         M4044        56/77    9:26     2:03:31
479   Lindsey Tilton         F2024        22/50    9:26     2:03:31
480   Wendy Crichton         F3539       41/107    9:26     2:03:32
481   Bob Moore              M6064          4/8    9:27     2:03:36
482   Kevin Diep             M3034        45/70    9:27     2:03:44
483   Erin Clark             F2529       56/129    9:27     2:03:47
484   Katie Rahill           F2529       57/129    9:28     2:03:52
485   Michael Feig           M3034        46/70    9:28     2:03:53
486   Dan Curtis             M3539        54/90    9:28     2:03:54
487   Charles Gonzales       M4549        28/47    9:28     2:04:01
488   Veronica Fife          F3034       41/108    9:29     2:04:05
489   Sarah Cerasoli         F3034       42/108    9:29     2:04:07
490   Guy Cerasoli           M3539        55/90    9:29     2:04:07
491   Anne Williams          F2529       58/129    9:29     2:04:09
492   Leslie Freeman         F3034       43/108    9:29     2:04:09
493   Rhonda Filetti         F3539       42/107    9:29     2:04:13
494   Shane Hanson           F19UN          4/9    9:29     2:04:14
495   Jeff Lewis             M4044        57/77    9:29     2:04:14
496   Grant Underwood        M3034        47/70    9:30     2:04:16
497   Heather Germaine       F3539       43/107    9:30     2:04:18
498   Lauren MacNaughton     F3034       44/108    9:30     2:04:20
499   David Jack             M5559         7/20    9:30     2:04:22
500   Meredith Hayes         F2529       59/129    9:30     2:04:22
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501   Matthew McClory        M3034        48/70    9:31     2:04:29
502   Ballard Jim            M5559         8/20    9:31     2:04:31
503   Joe Kelly              M5054        19/34    9:31     2:04:36
504   Michael Kerr           M3539        56/90    9:31     2:04:36
505   Ivan Nikolaeff         M3539        57/90    9:31     2:04:39
506   Tara Troy              F3539       44/107    9:31     2:04:39
507   Trisha Curtis          F4044        27/52    9:31     2:04:40
508   Alexandra Bouchee      F3034       45/108    9:32     2:04:42
509   Carm Michaud           F3034       46/108    9:32     2:04:45
510   Tamara Ireland         F3034       47/108    9:32     2:04:45
511   Jon Fee                M2529        44/60    9:32     2:04:48
512   Brooke Benson          F3539       45/107    9:33     2:04:57
513   Kevin Litwiler         M4044        58/77    9:33     2:05:02
514   Kathryn Hopping        F3034       48/108    9:34     2:05:13
515   Roger Olson            M4549        29/47    9:34     2:05:18
516   Melita Prins           F3539       46/107    9:34     2:05:19
517   Jim Prins              M4044        59/77    9:34     2:05:19
518   Aimee Roumph           F3539       47/107    9:35     2:05:20
519   Steven Weigler         M4044        60/77    9:35     2:05:29
520   Renee Sanders          F2529       60/129    9:35     2:05:31
521   Wesley Sanders         M2529        45/60    9:35     2:05:31
522   Michael Quinn          M4044        61/77    9:36     2:05:43
523   Scott Corliss          M5054        20/34    9:36     2:05:45
524   Courtney Waldren       F3539       48/107    9:37     2:05:47
525   Kathryn Hughes         F2024        23/50    9:37     2:05:52
526   Shanna Strotheide      F3034       49/108    9:37     2:05:53
527   Teresa Foley           F2529       61/129    9:37     2:05:56
528   Mike Murphy            M5559         9/20    9:37     2:05:58
529   Kami Held              F2529       62/129    9:38     2:06:01
530   Carl Dubler            M3539        58/90    9:38     2:06:04
531   Erin Lynn              F2529       63/129    9:38     2:06:07
532   Julie Vuong            F3034       50/108    9:38     2:06:10
533   Malissa Jackson        F19UN          5/9    9:38     2:06:10
534   Ken Chez               M4549        30/47    9:39     2:06:13
535   Angela Ewari           F3539       49/107    9:39     2:06:19
536   Joshua Campora         M3034        49/70    9:39     2:06:23
537   Jimmy Verretta         M4044        62/77    9:39     2:06:24
538   Kathi Schlieman        F3539       50/107    9:40     2:06:33
539   Dann Kramer            M5559        10/20    9:41     2:06:39
540   Rhonda Linkus          F5054         4/25    9:41     2:06:39
541   Britta Dahlin          F2529       64/129    9:41     2:06:42
542   Jacqualynn Gordon      F2024        24/50    9:41     2:06:45
543   Kristopher Jurka       M2529        46/60    9:41     2:06:49
544   David Snyder           M3539        59/90    9:41     2:06:50
545   Annie Hillyard         F3539       51/107    9:42     2:06:53
546   Christina Gonzalez     F3539       52/107    9:42     2:06:55
547   Terrell Dye            M4044        63/77    9:42     2:07:02
548   Markus Thamm           M4549        31/47    9:43     2:07:13
549   Robert Semmens         M3034        50/70    9:43     2:07:13
550   Matthew Huseman        M3539        60/90    9:43     2:07:13
551   Christy Chandler       F4044        28/52    9:43     2:07:16
552   Tasha Rank             F3034       51/108    9:43     2:07:16
553   Sue Knill              F4549        10/46    9:43     2:07:17
554   Gabriella Sandoval     F3034       52/108    9:44     2:07:20
555   Dee Chirafisi          F4549        11/46    9:44     2:07:21
556   Cheryl Jordan          F4044        29/52    9:44     2:07:24
557   Bruce Wilson           M4549        32/47    9:44     2:07:25
558   Kelly Hagen            F2024        25/50    9:44     2:07:27
559   Casey McClurkin        F3034       53/108    9:44     2:07:29
560   Monica Gehring         F2529       65/129    9:44     2:07:29
561   Kate Gehring           F2529       66/129    9:44     2:07:29
562   Priti Marwah           F3539       53/107    9:45     2:07:33
563   Tim Blanke             M3539        61/90    9:45     2:07:33
564   Rebecca Lee            F3034       54/108    9:46     2:07:45
565   Lindsay Smith          F2529       67/129    9:46     2:07:47
566   Douglas Loui           M3539        62/90    9:46     2:07:56
567   Marianne Lako          M5054        21/34    9:46     2:07:56
568   Nisha Cavanaugh        F2529       68/129    9:47     2:07:59
569   Robert Palmer          M5054        22/34    9:47     2:08:00
570   Deviree Vallejo        F3034       55/108    9:47     2:08:01
571   Carla Gravesen         F4549        12/46    9:47     2:08:01
572   Irit Bean              F3539       54/107    9:47     2:08:08
573   Maureen Hart           F4044        30/52    9:48     2:08:10
574   Uwe Sartori            M5054        23/34    9:48     2:08:15
575   Michael Miller         M3539        63/90    9:48     2:08:16
576   Kelley Haun            F19UN          6/9    9:48     2:08:16
577   Leena Figall           F3539       55/107    9:48     2:08:22
578   Deborah Menagh         F5559         5/13    9:48     2:08:23
579   Dave Wiske             M4044        64/77    9:48     2:08:23
580   Sandra Griffith        F3539       56/107    9:49     2:08:29
581   James Godfrey          M3539        64/90    9:49     2:08:31
582   Rick Callison          M5054        24/34    9:49     2:08:34
583   Dan Lauters            M6064          5/8    9:49     2:08:35
584   Richard Burk           M2529        47/60    9:49     2:08:36
585   Scott Jacobs           M3539        65/90    9:49     2:08:36
586   Nick Lauters           M2529        48/60    9:49     2:08:36
587   Tony Frank             M3539        66/90    9:50     2:08:38
588   Charles Roberts        M4044        65/77    9:50     2:08:43
589   Danny Kuhlmann         M5054        25/34    9:50     2:08:44
590   Dave Walsh             M4549        33/47    9:50     2:08:44
591   Cara Hinshaw           F3034       56/108    9:50     2:08:45
592   Tammy Atchison         F4044        31/52    9:50     2:08:46
593   Michael Logan          M2529        49/60    9:51     2:08:50
594   Amy Bloom              F3034       57/108    9:51     2:08:51
595   William Sanders        M4549        34/47    9:51     2:08:54
596   Sadie Ben-Ari          F2529       69/129    9:51     2:08:54
597   Aimee Reisinger        F????          2/2    9:51     2:08:55
598   Stephen Becker         M4044        66/77    9:51     2:08:57
599   Tami Becker            F4044        32/52    9:51     2:08:58
600   Jason White            M3539        67/90    9:51     2:08:58
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601   Eugene Go              M3539        68/90    9:52     2:09:06
602   Adam Sack              M3539        69/90    9:52     2:09:08
603   Tim Kelsch             M3034        51/70    9:52     2:09:09
604   Ron Mills              M4044        67/77    9:52     2:09:10
605   Pam Chapman            F3034       58/108    9:52     2:09:11
606   Linda Ballard          F4549        13/46    9:52     2:09:11
607   Lindsey Thompson       F2529       70/129    9:52     2:09:12
608   Susan Dority           F4549        14/46    9:52     2:09:12
609   Donald Dority          M3539        70/90    9:52     2:09:13
610   Grace Quade            F4549        15/46    9:52     2:09:15
611   Adelita Sandoval       F2529       71/129    9:52     2:09:15
612   Alexandra Rodasti      F2529       72/129    9:53     2:09:21
613   Helyna Bledsoe         F2024        26/50    9:53     2:09:23
614   Shanna Swinehart       F2529       73/129    9:53     2:09:24
615   Laura Beck             F2529       74/129    9:53     2:09:26
616   Richard McCarter       M5054        26/34    9:53     2:09:28
617   Andrea Donaldson       F2529       75/129    9:54     2:09:30
618   Cheryl Brehm           F2529       76/129    9:54     2:09:31
619   Howard Small           M4549        35/47    9:54     2:09:32
620   Staci Mohren           F3539       57/107    9:54     2:09:36
621   Brian Gaddy            M2529        50/60    9:54     2:09:37
622   Deanna Macy            F2024        27/50    9:54     2:09:38
623   James Wyse             M3539        71/90    9:54     2:09:39
624   Marcial Alvarado       M3539        72/90    9:55     2:09:42
625   Casey Luker            F2529       77/129    9:55     2:09:49
626   Christina Biamonte     F2024        28/50    9:55     2:09:55
627   Mark Phillips          M3034        52/70    9:56     2:09:55
628   William Bridgham       M2529        51/60    9:56     2:09:58
629   Rika Hayashi           F2529       78/129    9:56     2:10:02
630   Christine Deming       F2529       79/129    9:57     2:10:09
631   Karen Grant            F4549        16/46    9:57     2:10:09
632   Craig Meyers           M3539        73/90    9:57     2:10:11
633   Michael Bensky         M3539        74/90    9:57     2:10:12
634   Becca Laughlin         F3539       58/107    9:57     2:10:12
635   Scott Stanley          M4549        36/47    9:57     2:10:13
636   Brett Purdom           M3539        75/90    9:57     2:10:14
637   Jocelyn Rowley         F3539       59/107    9:57     2:10:15
638   Lynn Nguyen            F4044        33/52    9:57     2:10:19
639   William Wittmann       M5559        11/20    9:57     2:10:20
640   James Phebus           M2529        52/60    9:58     2:10:22
641   Erin Lindsay           F2529       80/129    9:58     2:10:29
642   Mona Ferrugia          F5559         6/13    9:58     2:10:30
643   Adam Alban             M3539        76/90    9:58     2:10:30
644   E. A. Nicky Norton     F4044        34/52    9:58     2:10:33
645   Jason Roberts          M3034        53/70    9:59     2:10:41
646   Miranda Wells          F2529       81/129    9:59     2:10:44
647   Meaghan Rodmyre        F3034       59/108   10:00     2:10:49
648   Richard Elwood         M2529        53/60   10:01     2:11:01
649   Tom Cordova            M4549        37/47   10:01     2:11:02
650   Connie Woods           F3034       60/108   10:01     2:11:03
651   Michael Hockett        M3034        54/70   10:01     2:11:08
652   Patrick Brown          M3034        55/70   10:01     2:11:09
653   Marc Frickle           M2529        54/60   10:01     2:11:11
654   Adam Donner            M3034        56/70   10:02     2:11:15
655   Marcy Schwartzman      F3539       60/107   10:02     2:11:15
656   Carol Palmer           F5054         5/25   10:02     2:11:17
657   Heidi Overacker        F2024        29/50   10:02     2:11:19
658   Brett Maas             M2024        18/18   10:02     2:11:22
659   Christopher Alkema     M2529        55/60   10:02     2:11:23
660   Chelsea Harris         F2024        30/50   10:03     2:11:28
661   Joanna Kloet           F2529       82/129   10:03     2:11:32
662   Steven Little          M5559        12/20   10:03     2:11:35
663   Beth Graves            F5054         6/25   10:04     2:11:42
664   Kevin Lillehei         M5054        27/34   10:04     2:11:43
665   Sheena McLean          F2024        31/50   10:04     2:11:43
666   Tresa Conca            F3539       61/107   10:04     2:11:44
667   Malia Arrington        F3034       61/108   10:05     2:11:53
668   Jennifer Barrett       F4044        35/52   10:05     2:11:59
669   Rob Schlenker          M4044        68/77   10:05     2:11:59
670   William McDonald       M5559        13/20   10:05     2:12:04
671   Faustina Carrasco      F3539       62/107   10:06     2:12:10
672   Homayoon Meshginpoosh  M6064          6/8   10:06     2:12:15
673   Lauren Grzybowski      F19UN          7/9   10:06     2:12:18
674   Claire Coughlan        F3034       62/108   10:07     2:12:26
675   Moira Coughlan         F2529       83/129   10:07     2:12:27
676   Janice Hanson          F5559         7/13   10:07     2:12:27
677   Melissa Morris         F3539       63/107   10:07     2:12:31
678   Jan Kennedy            F4549        17/46   10:08     2:12:34
679   Christine Miles        F3034       63/108   10:09     2:12:49
680   Sherry Schwartzkopf    F4044        36/52   10:09     2:12:55
681   Kerry Dixon            F2529       84/129   10:10     2:13:01
682   Michael Sobel          M4044        69/77   10:10     2:13:02
683   Deborah Menagh         F5559         8/13   10:10     2:13:03
684   Kristen Trull          F2529       85/129   10:10     2:13:04
685   John Trull             M5559        14/20   10:10     2:13:05
686   Gary Willis            M5559        15/20   10:10     2:13:10
687   Erik Anderson          M2529        56/60   10:10     2:13:10
688   Sadie Sawyers          F3539       64/107   10:11     2:13:13
689   Melissa Highfill       F2529       86/129   10:11     2:13:15
690   Rob Yetter             M3539        77/90   10:11     2:13:19
691   Stephanie Martin       F2529       87/129   10:11     2:13:21
692   Amber Cronin           F3034       64/108   10:11     2:13:22
693   Brittany Cronin        F2024        32/50   10:11     2:13:22
694   Yvette Sandoval        F4549        18/46   10:12     2:13:26
695   Anne Marlow-Geter      F3539       65/107   10:12     2:13:32
696   Bill Burns             M5559        16/20   10:13     2:13:40
697   Mira Merker            F3034       65/108   10:13     2:13:42
698   Robin Behrstock        F2529       88/129   10:13     2:13:45
699   Gianinna Daniel        F3034       66/108   10:13     2:13:50
700   Kathryn Williams       F4549        19/46   10:14     2:13:53
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701   Amanda Tarr            F3034       67/108   10:14     2:13:58
702   Kelly Reid             F2024        33/50   10:14     2:13:59
703   Tammie O'Brien         F3539       66/107   10:15     2:14:09
704   Faith Vigil-Schreder   F3034       68/108   10:15     2:14:12
705   Patricia Patterson     F5559         9/13   10:15     2:14:15
706   Richard Morris         M3539        78/90   10:16     2:14:21
707   Jennifer Parker        F3539       67/107   10:16     2:14:23
708   Page Phillips          M3539        79/90   10:16     2:14:26
709   Eryn Ivey              F3034       69/108   10:16     2:14:26
710   Billie-Jo Naysmith     F3539       68/107   10:16     2:14:27
711   Sandi Lyman            F2529       89/129   10:17     2:14:34
712   Elizabeth Ramirez      F4044        37/52   10:17     2:14:42
713   Ashleigh Perez         F2529       90/129   10:18     2:14:49
714   Russell Shriver        M3034        57/70   10:19     2:14:58
715   Paul Miller            M4549        38/47   10:19     2:15:00
716   Sharla Aronson         F2529       91/129   10:20     2:15:15
717   Andrea Elzi            F4549        20/46   10:20     2:15:15
718   Kristin Jones          F2529       92/129   10:20     2:15:16
719   Lynn Deberry           F2529       93/129   10:20     2:15:19
720   Lisa Meagher           F2529       94/129   10:20     2:15:19
721   Chris George           M3539        80/90   10:21     2:15:28
722   Michael Evans          M3539        81/90   10:21     2:15:29
723   Dennis Scharinger      M5054        28/34   10:22     2:15:36
724   Cherise Miner          F3034       70/108   10:22     2:15:37
725   Susan Barker           F4549        21/46   10:22     2:15:39
726   Marissa Peden          F2529       95/129   10:22     2:15:41
727   Michelle Kesser        F3539       69/107   10:22     2:15:42
728   Eric Carrasco          M3539        82/90   10:22     2:15:47
729   Rebecca Ashmore-Sanche F4549        22/46   10:23     2:15:53
730   Michael Thomas         M4549        39/47   10:23     2:15:58
731   Virginia Beauregard    F2529       96/129   10:23     2:16:00
732   Janine Given           F3034       71/108   10:24     2:16:05
733   Emily Insalaco         F3034       72/108   10:24     2:16:08
734   Huan Nguyen            M4044        70/77   10:24     2:16:14
735   Chris Ingram           F4044        38/52   10:26     2:16:29
736   Lon Mason              M4549        40/47   10:26     2:16:33
737   Elizabeth Barrera      F4549        23/46   10:26     2:16:40
738   Vikki Eddy             F5054         7/25   10:27     2:16:42
739   Desiree Grandpre       F3034       73/108   10:27     2:16:47
740   Amrita Sethi           F3539       70/107   10:27     2:16:50
741   Brandi Siefkas         F3539       71/107   10:28     2:17:07
742   Sally Robinson         F3539       72/107   10:29     2:17:15
743   Suneeta Hazra          F3539       73/107   10:29     2:17:15
744   Jan Sbarbaro           F4549        24/46   10:30     2:17:21
745   Melissa Evans          F3034       74/108   10:30     2:17:23
746   Kristin Steele         F3034       75/108   10:30     2:17:23
747   Amanda Berge           F2529       97/129   10:30     2:17:23
748   Megan Jacobson         F3034       76/108   10:31     2:17:38
749   Brooke Woodward        F2529       98/129   10:32     2:17:54
750   Kyra Leshinski         F2024        34/50   10:32     2:17:56
751   Amber Griffin          F2529       99/129   10:32     2:17:56
752   Courtney Follweiler    F2529      100/129   10:33     2:18:04
753   Eric Laury             M3034        58/70   10:33     2:18:11
754   Teresa White           F4044        39/52   10:34     2:18:20
755   Shawn Roy              F4549        25/46   10:34     2:18:23
756   Jennifer Niemeyer      F3539       74/107   10:35     2:18:38
757   Molly Goodwin          F3034       77/108   10:35     2:18:38
758   Elizabeth Efird        F3539       75/107   10:35     2:18:38
759   Richele Newvahner      F3034       78/108   10:37     2:19:02
760   Libby Deblasio         F3034       79/108   10:37     2:19:04
761   Kelly Sommerfeld       F3034       80/108   10:37     2:19:05
762   Laima Gaigalas         F3539       76/107   10:37     2:19:05
763   Tami Haith             F3034       81/108   10:38     2:19:06
764   Kim Umemoto            F3539       77/107   10:38     2:19:07
765   Deb Held               F5054         8/25   10:38     2:19:10
766   Kathleen Carney        F3034       82/108   10:38     2:19:14
767   Mona Hofman            F4044        40/52   10:38     2:19:14
768   Adam Harris            M2529        57/60   10:39     2:19:19
769   Frank Torres           M4549        41/47   10:39     2:19:27
770   Juliet Schutte         F3034       83/108   10:39     2:19:28
771   Jennifer Barnes        F2529      101/129   10:40     2:19:36
772   Denise Hosier          F3034       84/108   10:40     2:19:43
773   Rebecca Adams          F3034       85/108   10:41     2:19:51
774   Tamara Soweidy         F2529      102/129   10:41     2:19:54
775   Liz Petersen           F4549        26/46   10:42     2:20:00
776   Ed Smith               M5054        29/34   10:42     2:20:07
777   Diane McKean           F2024        35/50   10:43     2:20:17
778   Bridget Andrews        F4044        41/52   10:44     2:20:31
779   Yvonne Parkhurst       F2529      103/129   10:46     2:20:54
780   Jim Fleece             M4549        42/47   10:46     2:20:56
781   Carlynn McCallum       F2024        36/50   10:46     2:21:01
782   Alison Doherty         F2529      104/129   10:47     2:21:09
783   Joe Rubenstein         M3539        83/90   10:47     2:21:11
784   Eliott Vanderstek      M3539        84/90   10:47     2:21:11
785   Monika Vanderstek      F3034       86/108   10:47     2:21:12
786   Jacqueline Haberkorn   F2529      105/129   10:48     2:21:18
787   Sheryl Prentice        F3539       78/107   10:48     2:21:22
788   Kristen Compston       F2024        37/50   10:48     2:21:25
789   Mischa McGibney        F2024        38/50   10:48     2:21:25
790   Chris Stevens          M4549        43/47   10:49     2:21:35
791   Rachel Espinosa        F2024        39/50   10:49     2:21:38
792   Sherry Gorman          F3539       79/107   10:50     2:21:45
793   Jane Gordon            F5054         9/25   10:50     2:21:48
794   Lynne-Ann Lawson       F3539       80/107   10:50     2:21:53
795   Frank Oden             M5054        30/34   10:50     2:21:54
796   William Smith          M6064          7/8   10:51     2:22:01
797   Eutimia Flores         F4549        27/46   10:51     2:22:06
798   Debi Kelly             F5054        10/25   10:52     2:22:16
799   Gina Sbarbaro          F19UN          8/9   10:52     2:22:18
800   Stacy Anderson         F3034       87/108   10:54     2:22:35
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801   Dianna Buckstein       F3539       81/107   10:54     2:22:37
802   Jessie Keene           F2529      106/129   10:54     2:22:43
803   Peter Simon            M5559        17/20   10:56     2:23:03
804   Becky Simon            F2529      107/129   10:56     2:23:03
805   M.A. Noel              F5054        11/25   10:56     2:23:13
806   Kate Woodley           F2529      108/129   10:56     2:23:14
807   Jennifer Wagner        F3034       88/108   10:56     2:23:14
808   Elizabeth Mooney       F3539       82/107   10:57     2:23:16
809   Chris Watney           F3539       83/107   10:57     2:23:16
810   Molly Calhoun          F3034       89/108   10:57     2:23:20
811   Amanda Jeffries        F2529      109/129   10:57     2:23:20
812   Adriana Blacker        F2024        40/50   10:57     2:23:25
813   Jon Johnson            M4044        71/77   10:58     2:23:36
814   Karen McLeod           F4549        28/46   10:59     2:23:43
815   Aaron Sullenberger     M3034        59/70   10:59     2:23:45
816   Brandi Sullenberger    F3034       90/108   10:59     2:23:46
817   Casey Pearson          M3034        60/70   10:59     2:23:49
818   Nikki Vlassis          F3034       91/108   11:00     2:23:55
819   Susan Martel           F5054        12/25   11:00     2:24:03
820   Sonrisa Flores         F2024        41/50   11:01     2:24:19
821   Anisa Robinson         F3034       92/108   11:02     2:24:23
822   Gary Rosenbalm         M3539        85/90   11:03     2:24:33
823   Erika Lynn             F2529      110/129   11:03     2:24:38
824   Donna Thurston         F4549        29/46   11:03     2:24:44
825   William Craig          M3034        61/70   11:03     2:24:44
826   Josh Caldwell          M3034        62/70   11:04     2:24:47
827   Mark Kobylinski        M5054        31/34   11:04     2:24:50
828   Jessica Richards       F2529      111/129   11:05     2:25:04
829   Kathy Hoffman Gillis   F4044        42/52   11:05     2:25:05
830   Nancy Klein            F4549        30/46   11:06     2:25:16
831   Tatum Mahoney          F3034       93/108   11:06     2:25:24
832   Karen Speyer           F3034       94/108   11:06     2:25:24
833   Tara Friedman          F3034       95/108   11:08     2:25:41
834   Michael Rable          M5054        32/34   11:08     2:25:46
835   Kerry Beebe            F5054        13/25   11:08     2:25:50
836   Jennifer Weinberger    F4549        31/46   11:09     2:25:55
837   Shannon Winski         F4044        43/52   11:09     2:26:00
838   Jennifer Mix           F3034       96/108   11:12     2:26:34
839   Michael Munier         M5559        18/20   11:13     2:26:54
840   Dave Runberg           M5559        19/20   11:13     2:26:55
841   Pam Cunningham         F2024        42/50   11:13     2:26:57
842   Kelly Herbert          F2024        43/50   11:14     2:27:00
843   Juliet Hubbell         F4549        32/46   11:14     2:27:01
844   Jane Braaten           F4549        33/46   11:15     2:27:11
845   Marc Andersen          M3034        63/70   11:15     2:27:12
846   Elaine Flick           F4044        44/52   11:15     2:27:17
847   Randy Everette         M3034        64/70   11:16     2:27:25
848   Jackie Smith-Hill      F5054        14/25   11:16     2:27:27
849   Sarah Paladino         F2529      112/129   11:17     2:27:43
850   Kim Scott              F4549        34/46   11:17     2:27:45
851   Ron Scott              M4044        72/77   11:17     2:27:45
852   Alex Ross              M3034        65/70   11:18     2:27:51
853   Tom Duran              M6064          8/8   11:18     2:27:54
854   Shannon Lowe           F3034       97/108   11:18     2:27:55
855   Ashley Sommer          F2024        44/50   11:18     2:27:56
856   Amy Bachelder          F3539       84/107   11:18     2:27:57
857   Michelle Morelli       F2529      113/129   11:18     2:27:58
858   Kate Feldman           F3034       98/108   11:19     2:28:10
859   Diane Anderson         F5559        10/13   11:19     2:28:10
860   Jennifer Shivey        F3034       99/108   11:19     2:28:12
861   Alicia Donovan         F2024        45/50   11:20     2:28:25
862   Stephanie McLaughlin   F5054        15/25   11:22     2:28:47
863   Mary Jastrab           F4549        35/46   11:22     2:28:54
864   Carole Jacob           F4549        36/46   11:24     2:29:08
865   Rene Lako              M5559        20/20   11:24     2:29:08
866   Sheila Galatowitsch    F4549        37/46   11:25     2:29:22
867   Shauna Rushing         F2529      114/129   11:25     2:29:24
868   Chris Baumann          M3034        66/70   11:27     2:29:48
869   Fran Schneider         F5054        16/25   11:27     2:29:51
870   Sean Harrell           M2529        58/60   11:29     2:30:16
871   Lesley Cross           F2529      115/129   11:29     2:30:16
872   Celeste Grande         F4549        38/46   11:29     2:30:17
873   Bradley Herman         M5054        33/34   11:29     2:30:26
874   Cassandra Edwards      F2024        46/50   11:29     2:30:26
875   Robyn Herman           F4549        39/46   11:30     2:30:28
876   Sara Yoder             F2024        47/50   11:30     2:30:30
877   Barb Greco             F4044        45/52   11:31     2:30:48
878   Katy Strascina         F3539       85/107   11:32     2:30:55
879   Melanie Barton         F5054        17/25   11:33     2:31:10
880   Allan Talusan          M3539        86/90   11:34     2:31:24
881   Victoria Olson         F3539       86/107   11:36     2:31:57
882   Dale Pope              F3539       87/107   11:36     2:31:58
883   David Jones            M3034        67/70   11:37     2:31:58
884   Robin Leger            F2024        48/50   11:37     2:32:00
885   Laura Hansen           F3539       88/107   11:38     2:32:13
886   Pam Landry             F5559        11/13   11:38     2:32:15
887   Andrea Fryrear Davidso F3539       89/107   11:39     2:32:26
888   Kim Fischer            F2529      116/129   11:39     2:32:26
889   Cindy Thompson         F3539       90/107   11:39     2:32:35
890   Kristine Jensen        F2024        49/50   11:40     2:32:42
891   Amy Padden             F3539       91/107   11:41     2:32:53
892   Jim Winski             M4044        73/77   11:42     2:33:15
893   Reid Thompson          F3539       92/107   11:43     2:33:29
894   Kaitlyn Irvin          F3034      100/108   11:44     2:33:34
895   Karen Shorr            F4044        46/52   11:44     2:33:36
896   Kailee Kerber          F4044        47/52   11:44     2:33:41
897   Joanna McTevia         F3539       93/107   11:45     2:33:50
898   Robert Sawyer          M3034        68/70   11:45     2:33:55
899   Toni Payne             F3034      101/108   11:45     2:33:55
900   Linda Holmes           F5054        18/25   11:45     2:33:56
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901   Shannon Hurliman       F2529      117/129   11:46     2:34:01
902   Stephen Neill          M2529        59/60   11:46     2:34:09
903   Jane Upton             F5054        19/25   11:48     2:34:29
904   Nicole Howe            F2529      118/129   11:54     2:35:52
905   Caprice Solso          F3539       94/107   11:56     2:36:10
906   Naomi Wahls            F2529      119/129   11:56     2:36:11
907   David Broecker         M3539        87/90   11:56     2:36:17
908   Janet Cott             F4549        40/46   11:57     2:36:26
909   Jill Utoft             F5054        20/25   11:57     2:36:30
910   Kara Theel             F3539       95/107   11:58     2:36:35
911   Dannette Boyd          F3539       96/107   11:59     2:36:54
912   Jason Loui             F3539       97/107   12:00     2:37:01
913   Lisa Wilson            F4044        48/52   12:02     2:37:37
914   John Schultz           M3539        88/90   12:03     2:37:51
915   Katie Christianson     F3539       98/107   12:04     2:37:56
916   Connie Kapp            F3539       99/107   12:05     2:38:07
917   Kathie Golder          F4549        41/46   12:08     2:38:45
918   Thomas McKean          M2529        60/60   12:08     2:38:52
919   Liz Castro             F2024        50/50   12:12     2:39:44
920   Kyra Fontaine          F3539      100/107   12:13     2:39:57
921   Anne-Saph Veal         F4549        42/46   12:14     2:40:06
922   Mark Youree            M3539        89/90   12:16     2:40:35
923   Arielle Goode          F2529      120/129   12:17     2:40:45
924   Claire Benson          F4549        43/46   12:20     2:41:31
925   Phil Sim               M3034        69/70   12:24     2:42:26
926   Miles Gooderham        M4549        44/47   12:26     2:42:52
927   Ruby Marsh             F5054        21/25   12:27     2:42:59
928   Terese Upton           F3539      101/107   12:29     2:43:22
929   Ericka Olson           F2529      121/129   12:29     2:43:23
930   Kathie Haire           F4549        44/46   12:30     2:43:35
931   Michelle Palmer        F5559        12/13   12:30     2:43:41
932   Robert Albright        M6569          3/3   12:33     2:44:19
933   Alexandra Band         F2529      122/129   12:35     2:44:41
934   Alisa Van Vliet        F3539      102/107   12:35     2:44:44
935   Sarah Crower           F2529      123/129   12:37     2:45:08
936   Amy Arguello           F3539      103/107   12:41     2:46:02
937   Rosie Halldorson       F2529      124/129   12:52     2:48:23
938   Kori Libner            F3034      102/108   12:53     2:48:36
939   Rosie Stahl            F3539      104/107   12:54     2:48:53
940   Elizabeth Buchanan     F3539      105/107   12:56     2:49:19
941   Steve Crower           M4044        74/77   12:57     2:49:27
942   Carl Sabol             M3034        70/70   12:58     2:49:46
943   Laura Laguardi         F2529      125/129   13:04     2:51:06
944   Karen Barber           F5054        22/25   13:04     2:51:08
945   Ashley Trego           F3034      103/108   13:05     2:51:14
946   Glen Henry             M4044        75/77   13:06     2:51:35
947   Amy Santoro            F3539      106/107   13:07     2:51:43
948   Sarah Fenton           F3034      104/108   13:08     2:51:52
949   Hope Cassel            F3539      107/107   13:11     2:52:31
950   Brandan Burns          M4044        76/77   13:14     2:53:15
951   John Miller            M5054        34/34   13:19     2:54:18
952   Tu Pham                F3034      105/108   13:19     2:54:21
953   Heather Mosher         F2529      126/129   13:25     2:55:37
954   Mark Suggs             M4549        45/47   13:28     2:56:25
955   Heather Halldorson     F3034      106/108   13:30     2:56:39
956   James Dawe             M3539        90/90   13:31     2:56:52
957   Jill Laflen            F2529      127/129   13:40     2:58:57
958   Cynthia Dellinger      F5054        23/25   13:43     2:59:29
959   Shari Lewis            F4044        49/52   13:56     3:02:20
960   Angela Harness         F2529      128/129   14:00     3:03:15
961   Andre Radatus          M4549        46/47   14:09     3:05:21
962   Tasha Goff             F2529      129/129   14:16     3:06:48
963   Carmen Kitts           F5559        13/13   14:18     3:07:08
964   Ara Meskimen           F3034      107/108   14:18     3:07:08
965   Shari Martel           F4549        45/46   14:39     3:11:50
966   Beth Bether            F5054        24/25   14:39     3:11:51
967   Trasi Platero          F4044        50/52   14:47     3:13:28
968   Lois Darnell           F6064          1/2   14:55     3:15:17
969   Chaundelle Berard      F19UN          9/9   15:02     3:16:55
970   Angie Malpiede         F5054        25/25   15:03     3:16:58
971   Judy Mahany            F6064          2/2   15:06     3:17:46
972   Theresa Rink           F4044        51/52   15:14     3:19:33
973   Thomas Rainer          M4549        47/47   15:38     3:24:41
974   Kimberly Brown         F4044        52/52   15:42     3:25:39
975   Janet Miller           F4549        46/46   16:19     3:33:39
976   Megan Van Ens          F3034      108/108   16:19     3:33:39
977   David Ladoucher        M4044        77/77   17:02     3:43:07
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